



RGWL/21-22/

9th March, 2022

То	То
BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers	'Exchange Plaza', C-1, Block G,
Dalal Street	Bandra Kurla Complex,
Mumbai 400001	Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051
Scrip Code – 517522	Symbol – RAJRATAN

Subject – Intimation of New ISIN for fully paid up Equity Share with Face Value of Rs. 2/after Sub-Division

Dear Sir

Further to our letter dated 4th March, 2022, please find attached herewith the ISIN activation letters received from NSDL and CDSL.

Company Name	RAJRATAN GLOBAL WIRE LTD
ISIN	INE451D01029
Security Type	FULLY PAID UP EQUITY SHARES WITH FV Rs. 2/-
	AFTER SUBDIVISION
Registrar ID	IN200094
Registrar Name	LINK INTIME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

You are requested to kindly take the above information in your records.

Thanking You, Yours Faithfully For **Rajratan Global Wire Limited**

Shubham Jain

Shubham Jain U Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

RAJRATAN GLOBAL WIRE LIMITED

Regd. Office: Rajratan House, 11/2, Meera Path, Dhenu Market, Indore-452003, Madhya Pradesh, India. Tel.: +91-731-2546401 Fax: +91-731-2542534 Factory: 200-B, Sector-1, Pithampur-454775, Dist. Dhar, Madhya Pradesh, India. Tel.: +91-7292-253429, 253375 Fax: +91-7292-253357

National Securities Depository Limited



Ref-NSDL/II/SM/JNG/2911/2022

March 8, 2022

The Company Secretary Rajratan Global Wire Ltd Rajratan House, 11/2, Meera Path,Dhenu Market, Indore - 452 003, Madhya Pradesh

Dear Sir,

Sub: Activation of ISIN

We refer to your letter on the above subject and wish to inform you that the ISIN is activated as per details given below:-

Company Name	RAJRATAN GLOBAL WIRE LTD
ISIN	INE451D01029
Security Type	FULLY PAID UP EQUITY SHARES WITH FV Rs. 2/- AFTER SUB- DIVISION
Registrar ID	IN200094
Registrar Name	LINK INTIME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

Yours faithfully,

Dharmendra Gupta Senior Manager



CDSL/ISS/RB/2926

March 9, 2022



The Company Secretary RAJRATAN GLOBAL WIRE LIMITED RAJRATAN HOUSE 11/2, MEERA PATH, DHENU MARKET INDORE - 452003

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: ISIN Activation: ISIN-INE451D01029

We are pleased to inform you that your ISIN – INE451D01029 - Equity shares of ₹2/- each (Sub Division) has been made live in the CDSL system on 08-Mar-2022

Should you require any further information or clarifications, please feel free to contact the Ms. Rupali Bhovar / Ms. Rensi Nadar / Ms. Vinifer Kodia on (022) 2305 8665 or (022) 2305 8516 or (022) 2305 8507 or e-mail us on rupalip@cdslindia.com or rupalip@cdslindia.com or rupalip@cdslindia.com or rupalip@cdslindia.com or rupalip@cdslindia.com or rupalip@cdslindia.com or <a href="

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For **Central Depository Services (India) Limited**

Rupali Kinalekar Asst. Vice President - Admission Cell